
WICHITA CITY COUNCIL 
 
City Hall, 1st Floor 
MS 1-135 
455 N. Main 
Wichita, KS  67202 
Phone: 268-4331 
Fax: 268-4333 
 
Brandon Whipple, Mayor 
District 1, Brandon Johnson – bwhipple@wichita.gov  
District 2, Becky Tuttle – bjjohnson@wichita.gov  
District 3, Jared Cerullo – btuttle@wichita.gov  
District 4, Jeff Blubaugh – jblubaugh@wichita.gov  
District 5, Bryan Frye – bfrye@wichita.gov  
District 6, Cindy Claycomb – cclaycomb@wichita.gov  
 
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
525 N. Main, #320 
Wichita, KS  67203 
Phone:  660-9300 
Fax:  383-8275 
 
District 1, Pete Meitzner – pete.meitzner@sedgwick.gov  
District 2, Sarah Lopez – sarah.lopez@sedgwick.gov  
District 3, David Dennis – david.dennis@sedgwick.gov  
District 4, Lacey Cruse – lacey.cruse@sedgwick.gov  
District 5, Jim Howell – jim.howell@sedgwick.gov  
 
BETTER BUSINESS BUREAU - 316-263-3542    
https://www.bbb.org/local-bbb/bbb-in-nebraska-south-dakota-kansas-plains-and-sw-
iowa 
 
WICHITA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE - 316-265-7771 
https://www.wichitachamber.org/  
 
VISIT WICHITA – 316-265-2800 
https://www.visitwichita.com/ 
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